
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

2 

1 

7 

No. 

#24 

#58 

#42 

#46 

#64 

#15 

#6 

#27 

#10 

#22 

#52 

#9 

#288 

#47 

#55 

#71 

#88 

#56 

Name 

Rob Blake/Juan Lopez-Santini 

Mark Sandridge / Joe Varde 

Tom Pank 

Mark Boden 

Ted Giovanis / Hugh Plumb 

Colin Cohen 

Guy Cosmo 

Robert Wisen 

Ben Johnston 

Brian Hicks 

Edward Baus 

Patrick & Klel Hogan 

Sebastian Coppola 

Joseph Boden 

Charles Smithee 

Todd Sloan 

Cameron McIntyre 

Nicholas Groombridge / Ron Zitza 

Class 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

F458 

EXH 

GT3.8 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

EXH 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

CAY 

GT3.8 

Laps 

2 

4 

4 

4 

7 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

3 

6 

6 

Best Time 

2:10.709 

2:12.249 

2:13.340 

2:15.021 

2:17.468 

2:17.779 

2:18.594 

2:19.645 

2:21.592 

2:23.046 

2:23.150 

2:24.122 

2:24.728 

2:26.004 

2:27.202 

2:29.416 

2:34.069 

2:35.354 

2nd Best 

2:12.081 

2:12.413 

2:13.791 

2:15.109 

2:17.723 

2:18.041 

2:18.864 

2:19.997 

2:22.122 

2:23.752 

2:23.802 

2:24.450 

2:24.986 

2:26.481 

2:28.043 

2:39.139 

2:35.281 

2:36.367 

Year 

2014 

2015 

2010 

2009 

2015 

2009 

2018 

2012 

2015 

2008 

2008 

2015 

2015 

2009 

2014 

2008 

2009 

2014 

Make/Model 

Porsche  GT3R 

Porsche GT3 R 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

AMG GT4 

Porsche GT3 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 

McLaren 605S 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Color 

blue/white/black 

White/Black/Red 

White 

Orange/White 

White/Blue/Orange 

Red 

silver/blue/orange 

Orange/White/Black 

Red 

White/Red/Black 

Black/Green/White 

black/gold 

White 

Blue/White 

White 

White/Black 

White/Blue/Red 

White 
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SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

International GT 

International GT Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 11:20:04 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/17/2019 11:20 AM 


